Thursday, March 20t

8:30

9:00-9:15

Session 1
Chair:
9:15-10:05

10:05-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:25
11:25-11:35

11:35-11:55

11:55-12:45

12:45-13:30

dkfz.

GERMAN

CANCER RESEARCH CENTER
IN THE HELMHOLTZ ASSOCIATION

Arrival/registration

Welcome Jackstadt/Mall/Boonekamp/Puschhof

Moritz Mall
KEYNOTE LECTURE: Barbara Treutlein

Invited Talk: Sven Falk

Coffee break

Invited Talk: Annarita Patrizi
Silke Frahm

Poster flash talks

Poster Session

Lunch break

Session 2
Chair:

13:30-13:55
13:55-14:20
14:20-14:30

14:30-14:40

14:40-15:10

Session 3
Chair:

15:10-15:35
15:35-16:00
16:00-16:10
16:10-16:20

16:20-17:10

17:10 - 19:30

HI-STEM

L Y
// HEIDELBERG INSTITUTE
FOR STEM CELL TECHNOLOGY
- -

AND EXPERIMEMTAL MEDICINE

Jens Puschhof

Invited Talk: Julia Ladwig

Invited Talk: Christine Selhuber-Unkel
Nike Walther

Proteintech introduction

Coffee break

Rene Jackstadt

Invited Talk: Lena Kutscher
Invited Talk: Cristina Brischetto
Martina Zowada

Theresa Milholland

KEYNOTE LECTURE: Maximilian Reichert

Social Program

SSHITBR

Hector Institut fur

Translationale Hirnforschung

CENlBRA OLS MRRCK

life science solufions OMNI Life Science
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Friday, March 21th

Session 4
Chair:
9:00-9:50
9:50-10:15

10:15-10:45

Session 5
Chair:

10:45-11:10
11:10-11:35
11:35-11:45
11:45-11:55

11:55-12:45

12:45-12:50

Jens Puschhof
KEYNOTE LECTURE: Joep Beumer

Invited Talk: Dominik Lindenhofer

Coffee Break

Kim Boonekamp

Invited talk: Sonja Loges
Invited Talk: Simone Mayer
Gabriele Diamante

Ritika Saxena

KEYNOTE LECTURE: Kim Bak Jensen

Closing Remarks and Farewell

D KT K German Cancer
Consortium



